Product #

Features

Specifications

CK98409-CK18

Combines the Econo Mobile Charger and the
Super-Bright Pocket Torch. The torch is a
penlight-style pocket flashlight with ultra-bright
LED bulb and includes pocket clip and rubber
push button on/off switch on end. The mobile
charger is a portable Lithium-ion battery in ABS
plastic shell that allows you to charge your
devices virtually anywhere and includes.
Standard USB connector cable to charge
battery from your computer or any USB port with
a power supply.

1. One location one color silk screen imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light
Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy,
Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red,
Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Red



Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qu
antity

Cost on
P

8

$63.34

15

$61.2

75

Production Time Charges

Qty
8-14

15-74

75 -149

150 - 299

300 - 599

600+

10 Days
$51.66

$80.40

$125.00

$249.10

$495.20

$925.80

$59.22

Setup Charge - $95

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free

4-5/8"W x 4-5/8"H x 1-3/4"D box

2-1/4"W x 1/2"H on charger; 1-1/2"W x 3/8"H on

torch

150

$58.3

300

$57.38

6 Days
$80.40

$125.00

$249.10

$495.20

$925.80

$1300.00

600

$56.5



Shipping Time Charges

Qty
8-14

15-74

75 -149

150 - 299

300 - 599

600+

4 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

3 Days
$35.00

$49.10

$74.85

$98.10

$129.10

$220.20

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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