

Econo Emergency Set



Product #	CK98409-CK18
Features	Combines the Econo Mobile Charger and the Super-Bright Pocket Torch. The torch is a penlight-style pocket flashlight with ultra-bright LED bulb and includes pocket clip and rubber push button on/off switch on end. The mobile charger is a portable Lithium-ion battery in ABS plastic shell that allows you to charge your devices virtually anywhere and includes. Standard USB connector cable to charge battery from your computer or any USB port with a power supply.
Specifications	 One location one color silk screen imprint. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Red

Prices Include	Setup Charge - \$95 Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	4-5/8"W x 4-5/8"H x 1-3/4"D box
Imprint Area	2-1/4"W x 1/2"H on charger; 1-1/2"W x 3/8"H on torch

Product Price

Cost/Qu antity	8	15	75	150	300	600
Cost on P	\$63.34	\$61.2	\$59.22	\$58.3	\$57.38	\$56.5

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	6 Days
8 - 14	\$51.66	\$80.40
15 - 74	\$80.40	\$125.00
75 - 149	\$125.00	\$249.10
150 - 299	\$249.10	\$495.20
300 - 599	\$495.20	\$925.80
600+	\$925.80	\$1300.00

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	3 Days
8 - 14	Free	\$35.00
15 - 74	Free	\$49.10
75 - 149	Free	\$74.85
150 - 299	Free	\$98.10
300 - 599	Free	\$129.10
600+	Free	\$220.20

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET